SUPPORTS AND ATTACH FITTINGS
53-31-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-31-51-02
SUPPORT INSTL-CARGO HANDLING ACCESS PNL LARGE CARGO DOOR (P35)

DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .SCREW 155162 4125- NAS1801-3-6
  -------*-------
 .SHROUD ASSY-MOISTURE 155162 1130 284T0934-4
  ATTACHING PARTS
 .SCREW 155162 2135- NAS1801-3-6
  -------*-------
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-31-63-01
53-31-63
FIG. 01
PAGE 3
DEC 22/07HXL
	53-31, SUPPORTS AND ATTACH FITTINGS
	53-31-51-02, SUPPORT INSTL-CARGO HANDLING ACCESS PNL LARGE CARGO DOOR (P35)
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	53-31-51-05, SUPPORT INSTL-CARGO LOADING LT
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	53-31-52-01, PANEL INSTL-SECT. 43 LWR DISC.
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	PAGE 4
	PAGE 5
	53-31-52-06, PROVISION INSTL-SECT. 43 UPR DISC. BRKT WIRE
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 1
	53-31-52-07, PROVISION INSTL-SECT. 43 LWR WIRE
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	53-31-53-01, RACK INSTL-MAIN EQPT CTR STANCHION AND INTERCOSTAL E1/E2
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	53-31-54-02, SUPPORT INSTL-GALLEY SECT. 43
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F